
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

(INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES) 

DHANBAD 

 

No. 411002/8/2022-NFR                          Dated: 28th December, 2022 

NOTICE 

 

The applicants for the post of Junior Coaching Assistants (L-3), against the 

advertisement no. 411002/8/2022-NFR  dated 15.06.2022 and advertisement 

no. 411002/10/2022-NFR  dated 02.08.2022 are hereby informed about the status of 

their candidature for recruitment test against the posts which are mentioned in 

ANNEXURE – I. 

2. The applicants, who are ‘Provisionally Not Shortlisted’, may make a 

representation regarding their candidature for recruitment test, within 07 days of 

publication of this notice for consideration and decision of the Institute. After 07 days 

of issue of this notice, no such representation shall be entertained. 

3. She / He may do so on the email address: 

recruitment_nonfaculty@iitism.ac.in within the stipulated time.  

 

 

 

Registrar (Actg.) 

To,  

Webmaster – for uploading on the website of the Institute. 

 

mailto:recruitment_nonfaculty@iitism.ac.in


Sl. No. App. no. Adv. No. Post Name
Applicant 
Name Father Name Remark Recommendation

1
NFR202210JCAB40
492

411002/10/2022-NFR
Junior Coaching 
Assistant 
(Badminton)

Nitesh  Yadav Gajender Kumar 
Diploma in Sports 
Coaching not enclosed 
and two years experience 
not submitted. 

Not Shortlisted

2
NFR202210JCAB40
503

411002/10/2022-NFR
Junior Coaching 
Assistant 
(Badminton)

MD IZHAR ALAM Mr MD NOOR ALAM Qualified, Form-III 
enclosed

Shorlisted

3
NFR202210JCAB40
511

411002/10/2022-NFR
Junior Coaching 
Assistant 
(Badminton)

Sanjeev  Mall Sant Bali Mall Graduation degree not 
submitted.

Not Shortlisted

4
NFR202210JCAB40
513

411002/10/2022-NFR
Junior Coaching 
Assistant 
(Badminton)

Ritesh Gopal 
Anantwar

Gopal

Overage, Diploma in 
Sports Coaching not 
submitted, Two years 
experience certificate not 
present.

Not Shortlisted

5
NFR202210JCAB40
519

411002/10/2022-NFR
Junior Coaching 
Assistant 
(Badminton)

Asmit  Kumar Ramesh Kumar Gradiation degree not 
submitted.

Not Shortlisted
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ANNEXURE - I



Sl. 
No.

App. 
no. Adv. No. Post Name Applicant Name Father Name Remark Recommendation

1
NFR20228J
CA29785

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

RAHUL  KUMAR
LALAN PRASAD 
SINGH

Irelevant Qualification and 
experience Not shortlisted

2
NFR20228J
CA34945

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Anindya  Hazra Amiya Ranjan Hazra Overage Not shortlisted

3
NFR20228J
CA40231

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Bikram Kumar Singh Ram Surat Singh Overage Not shortlisted

4
NFR20228J
CA40236

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

GANESH  CHOUBEY
LATE BASISTHA 
CHOUBEY

Overage and irrelevant 
qualification Not shortlisted

5
NFR20228J
CA40238

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Deepak  Dhillon Dayanand Dhillon
Diploma, Graduation and 
Experience certifcate not 
enclosed Not shortlisted

6
NFR20228J
CA40240

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

DIGAVALLI RAMA DURGAPRASADU
DIGAVALLI 
NAGESWARA RAO

Diploma Certificate not 
submitted Not shortlisted

7
NFR20228J
CA40243

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

BOYIDI  ARJUNUDU BOYIDI VEERASAMY
Diploma Certificate not 
submitted Not shortlisted

8
NFR20228J
CA40246

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

AKSHAY  BAURI SURYA BAURI Qualified Shortlisted

9
NFR20228J
CA40253

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY SOMMAR PRASAD
Graduation Certificate not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

10
NFR20228J
CA40255

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

RAHUL PRAKASH KESHRI
SURAJ PRAKASH 
KESHRI

Consolidated two years 
experience certificate 
required. Not shortlisted

11
NFR20228J
CA40256

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Shyam Ji Prasad Shiv Nath Prasad Overage Not shortlisted

12
NFR20228J
CA40257

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Raghav Kumar Rashmi Shambhu Pandit Qualified Shortlisted

13
NFR20228J
CA40267

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Suresh  Barui Sudeb Barui
Irrelevant experience and 
qualification. Not shortlisted

14
NFR20228J
CA40275

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

VIPIN KUMAR DWIVEDI DEVENDRA KUMAR

Graduation Certificate not 
submitted. Two years 
experience Certificate not 
submitted Not shortlisted
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15
NFR20228J
CA40278

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

HIDAYATULLA  KHAN SHALAHUDDIN KHAN
Graduation Certificate not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

16
NFR20228J
CA40282

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

VIKASH  KUMAR
Santosh Kumar 
Pandey Qualified Shortlisted

17
NFR20228J
CA40293

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

JAIPAL SINGH MUNDA MANOHAR MUNDA
Two years consolidated 
experience required. Not shortlisted

18
NFR20228J
CA40304

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Thamizh Anban G Gowravan
Graduation certificate not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

19
NFR20228J
CA40309

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

RAVI Pratap Anand Khuman Prasad
Diploma Certificate not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

20
NFR20228J
CA40316

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

PH CHANDRAJIT SINGH
(LATE) PH BODHE 
SINGH 

Graduation certificate not 
submitted and provide the 
proof of service length. Not shortlisted

21
NFR20228J
CA40320

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

SUJAPA  THAKUR Late SUNILA NANDA Overage Not shortlisted

22
NFR20228J
CA40325

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Prashant  Singh MOTHER NAME
Diploma certificate not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

23
NFR20228J
CA40327

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

PULKIT  TYAGI Tapesh Kumar Tyagi

Overage and Graduation 
certificate not submitted. 
Two years consolidated 
certificate is required. Not shortlisted

24
NFR20228J
CA40329

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

ROHIT  BHANWRELA
RAJENDRA 
BHANWRELA

Overage and Diploma 
certificate required. Not shortlisted

25
NFR20228J
CA40331

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

VARSHA  DWIVEDI
MAHESH CHANDRA 
DWIVEDI 

Overage and Graduation 
certificate not submitted. Not shortlisted

26
NFR20228J
CA40339

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

MD MAHTAB ALAM MD EKBAL AHMED

Graduation certificate not 
submitted. Two years 
consolidated certificate is 
required. Not shortlisted

27
NFR20228J
CA40344

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Nilesh Uttamrao Kagne
Uttamrao 
Narayanrao Kagne

Diploma in Sports Coaching 
is not submitted. Two years 
consolidated experience is 
required. Not shortlisted

28
NFR20228J
CA40347

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

CHOUDHARY RAJESH SINGH
CHOUDHARY R P 
SINGH Overage Not shortlisted



29
NFR20228J
CA40348

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

MAHAVIRSINH KIRITSINH 
KUMPAVAT

Kiritsinh

Marksheet of Diploma in 
Soprts coaching needs to 
be submitted and 
Graduation degree not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

30
NFR20228J
CA40353

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

SUDHIR  GOLLA Narsimulu
Graduation degree not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

31
NFR20228J
CA40360

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

DIKSHA  DHRUVANSH RAJU DHRUVANSH 
Rejected, Double 
application Not shortlisted

32
NFR20228J
CA40363

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

MANNU KUMAR RANA RAMDAS MISTRY
Overage , Diploma 
cerificate not submitted. Not shortlisted

33
NFR20228J
CA40371

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

ANKIT  SNEH MAHENDRA PRASAD
Rejected, Double 
application Not shortlisted

34
NFR20228J
CA40372

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH R S SINGH Overage Not shortlisted

35
NFR20228J
CA40375

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

SHYAMAL  BOURI Anil Bouri
Diploma in Sports Coaching 
is not submitted. Two years 
consolidated experience 
not enclosed. Not shortlisted

36
NFR20228J
CA40378

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

APU  DAS ASIT DAS Qualified. Shortlisted

37
NFR20228J
CA40379

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

KIME  DOKHO KIMEGYUT
Graduation degree not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

38
NFR20228J
CA40389

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

KAUSHIK  BHOWMIK
KESHAB CHANDRA 
BHOWMIK Qualified Shortlisted

39
NFR20228J
CA40390

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

DHANANAJAY  SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR 
SHARMA

Graduation certificate not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

40
NFR20228J
CA40394

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

BANDNA  VERMA
LATE BALESHWAR 
RAM

Rejected, Irrelevant 
documents. Not shortlisted

41
NFR20228J
CA40395

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

ANKIT  SNEH MAHENDRA PRASAD

Diploma in Coaching not 
submitted. Two years 
consolidated experience 
require. Not shortlisted

42
NFR20228J
CA40396

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

PREETI  BALJIT SINGH

Graduation Certificate not 
submitted. Diploma in 
Sports not visible and two 
years experience certificate 
required. Not shortlisted



43
NFR20228J
CA40399

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

DIKSHA  DHRUVANSH RAJU DHRUVANSH Qualified Shortlisted

44
NFR20228J
CA40402

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

ADITYA NARAYAN SINGH
DEVENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH

Two years consolidated 
experience certificate 
required. Not shortlisted

45
NFR20228J
CA40403

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

RACHNA  BHEEM SINGH

Two years consolidated 
experience not present. 
Graduation degree not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

46
NFR20228J
CA40408

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Rishabh  Pandey Shashi Kant Pandey Qualified Shortlisted

47
NFR20228J
CA40411

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

KUMARI  PRITI SUKHDEO RAM
Diploma in Sports coaching 
not enclosed . Irrelevant 
experience Not shortlisted

48
NFR20228J
CA40421

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

SIDDHESWAR  MONDAL BIMAL MONDAL

Graduation & Diploma in 
coaching not enclosed. Two 
years experience not 
submitted. Not shortlisted

49
NFR20228J
CA40426

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

SANJIT KUMAR GHOSH
MADAN MOHAN 
GHOSH Rejected Not shortlisted

50
NFR20228J
CA40427

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Puja  Maji Guhiram Maji
Diploma in coaching not 
enclosed. Two years 
experience not submitted. Not shortlisted

51
NFR20228J
CA40428

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

SANJIT KUMAR GHOSH
MADAN MOHAN 
GHOSH Qualified Shortlisted

52
NFR20228J
CA40429

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Mohd Asif Khan Mr Mohd Afsar Khan Rejected Not shortlisted

53
NFR20228J
CA40430

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

AMIT KUMAR KANNAUJIA
Yugut Narayan 
Kannaujia Qualified Shortlisted

54
NFR20228J
CA40433

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

RUBEN  SOREN CHARLESH SOREN
Diploma in coaching not 
enclosed. Two years 
experience not submitted. Not shortlisted

55
NFR20228J
CA40443

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Mohd Asif Khan Mohd Afsar Khan Qualified Shortlisted

56
NFR20228J
CA40446

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

FAROGH  ALVI TAZEIN UDDIN ALVI
Two years consolidated 
experience not submitted. Not shortlisted

57
NFR20228J
CA40447

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAM SEVAK YADAV
Overage & two years 
consolidated experience 
not submitted. Not shortlisted



58
NFR20228J
CA40449

411002/8/2022-
NFR

Junior Coaching 
Assistant 

Arvind  Kumar Mange Ram
Graduation degree not 
submitted. Not shortlisted
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