(INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES) DHANBAD

No. 411002/8/2022-NFR

NOTICE

The applicants for the post of Junior Coaching Assistants (L-3), against the advertisement no. 411002/8/2022-NFR dated 15.06.2022 and advertisement no. 411002/10/2022-NFR dated 02.08.2022 are hereby informed about the status of their candidature for recruitment test against the posts which are mentioned in ANNEXURE – I.

- 2. The applicants, who are 'Provisionally Not Shortlisted', may make a representation regarding their candidature for recruitment test, within 07 days of publication of this notice for consideration and decision of the Institute. After 07 days of issue of this notice, no such representation shall be entertained.
- 3. She / He may do so on the email address: recruitment nonfaculty@iitism.ac.in within the stipulated time.

Registrar (Actg.)

Dated: 28th December, 2022

To.

Webmaster – for uploading on the website of the Institute.

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD

Advertisment No:-411002/10/2022-NFR Post Name:-Junior Coaching Assistant (Badminton) Provisional list of Shortlisted/Not Shortlisted Applicants

				Applicant			
Sl. No.	App. no.	Adv. No.	Post Name	Name	Father Name	Remark	Recommendation
1	NFR202210JCAB40 492	411002/10/2022-NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant (Badminton)	Nitesh Yadav	Gajender Kumar	Diploma in Sports Coaching not enclosed and two years experience not submitted.	Not Shortlisted
2	NFR202210JCAB40 503	411002/10/2022-NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant (Badminton)	MD IZHAR ALAM	Mr MD NOOR ALAM	Qualified, Form-III enclosed	Shorlisted
3	NFR202210JCAB40 511	411002/10/2022-NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant (Badminton)	Sanjeev Mall	Sant Bali Mall	Graduation degree not submitted.	Not Shortlisted
4	NFR202210JCAB40 513	411002/10/2022-NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant (Badminton)	Ritesh Gopal Anantwar	Gopal	Overage, Diploma in Sports Coaching not submitted, Two years experience certificate not present.	Not Shortlisted
5	NFR202210JCAB40 519	411002/10/2022-NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant (Badminton)	Asmit Kumar	Ramesh Kumar	Gradiation degree not submitted.	Not Shortlisted

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD Final Provisional list of Shortlisted/Not shorlisted Applicants for the post of Junior Coaching Assistant Advertisment No:-411002/8/2022-NFR Post Name:-Junior Coaching Assistant

SI.	Арр.						
No.	' '	Adv. No.	Post Name	Applicant Name	Father Name	Remark	Recommendation
1	NFR20228J CA29785	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	RAHUL KUMAR	LALAN PRASAD SINGH	Irelevant Qualification and experience	Not shortlisted
2	NFR20228J CA34945	NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Anindya Hazra	Amiya Ranjan Hazra	Overage	Not shortlisted
3	NFR20228J CA40231	NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Bikram Kumar Singh	Ram Surat Singh	Overage	Not shortlisted
4	NFR20228J CA40236	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	GANESH CHOUBEY	LATE BASISTHA CHOUBEY	Overage and irrelevant qualification	Not shortlisted
5	NFR20228J CA40238	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Deepak Dhillon	Dayanand Dhillon	Diploma, Graduation and Experience certifcate not enclosed	Not shortlisted
6	NFR20228J CA40240	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	DIGAVALLI RAMA DURGAPRASADU	DIGAVALLI NAGESWARA RAO	Diploma Certificate not submitted	Not shortlisted
7	NFR20228J CA40243	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	BOYIDI ARJUNUDU	BOYIDI VEERASAMY	Diploma Certificate not submitted	Not shortlisted
×	NFR20228J CA40246	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	AKSHAY BAURI	SURYA BAURI	Qualified	Shortlisted
9	NFR20228J CA40253	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY	SOMMAR PRASAD	Graduation Certificate not submitted.	Not shortlisted
10	NFR20228J CA40255	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	RAHUL PRAKASH KESHRI	SURAJ PRAKASH KESHRI	Consolidated two years experience certificate required.	Not shortlisted
11	NFR20228J CA40256	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Shyam Ji Prasad	Shiv Nath Prasad	Overage	Not shortlisted
17	NFR20228J CA40257	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Raghav Kumar Rashmi	Shambhu Pandit	Qualified	Shortlisted
13	NFR20228J CA40267	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Suresh Barui	Sudeb Barui	Irrelevant experience and qualification.	Not shortlisted
14	NFR20228J CA40275	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	VIPIN KUMAR DWIVEDI	DEVENDRA KUMAR	Graduation Certificate not submitted. Two years experience Certificate not submitted	Not shortlisted

		444000 (0 (0000				Constitute Constituents	<u> </u>
15	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	•	HIDAYATULLA KHAN	SHALAHUDDIN KHAN	Graduation Certificate not	
	CA40278	NFR	Assistant			submitted.	Not shortlisted
16	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	Junior Coaching	VIKASH KUMAR	Santosh Kumar		
	CA40282	NFR	Assistant	The left here were	Pandey		Shortlisted
17	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	Junior Coaching	JAIPAL SINGH MUNDA	MANOHAR MUNDA	Two years consolidated	
17	CA40293	NFR	Assistant	JAIPAL SINGH WONDA	INIANOHAK IVIONDA	experience required.	Not shortlisted
18	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	Junior Coaching	The anciels Audient C	C	Graduation certificate not	
18	CA40304	NFR	Assistant	Thamizh Anban G	Gowravan	submitted.	Not shortlisted
	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	Junior Coaching			Diploma Certificate not	
19	CA40309	NFR	Assistant	RAVI Pratap Anand	Khuman Prasad	submitted.	Not shortlisted
	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	Junior Coaching		(LATE) PH BODHE	Graduation certificate not	
20	CA40316	NFR	Assistant	PH CHANDRAJIT SINGH	SINGH	submitted and provide the	
	6,110320		7.051564716		5.11.6.11	'	Not shortlisted
	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	Junior Coaching			proof of service length.	ivot shortiisted
21	CA40320	NFR	Assistant	SUJAPA THAKUR	Late SUNILA NANDA	Overage	Not shortlisted
	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-				Diploma certificate not	Not shorthsted
22	CA40325	NFR	Assistant	Prashant Singh	MOTHER NAME	Isubmitted.	Not shortlisted
-	CA40325	NFK	ASSISTANT			Overage and Graduation	Not shortlisted
	l	444002/0/2022	Late Caralita	PULKIT TYAGI	Tapesh Kumar Tyagi	certificate not submitted.	
23			Junior Coaching Assistant				
	CA40327	NFR				Two years consolidated	
							Not shortlisted
24	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-		ROHIT BHANWRELA	RAJENDRA	Overage and Diploma	
	CA40329	NFR	Assistant		BHANWRELA	-	Not shortlisted
25	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-		VARSHA DWIVEDI	MAHESH CHANDRA	Overage and Graduation	
	CA40331	NFR	Assistant	V, 11.31.11, C 3 VII V 2 D 1	DWIVEDI		Not shortlisted
						Graduation certificate not	
26	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	Junior Coaching	MD MAHTAB ALAM	MD EKBAL AHMED	submitted. Two years	
20	CA40339 NFR Assistant	Assistant	IVID IVIANTAB ALAIVI	IND EKBAL ARIVIED	consolidated certificate is		
						required.	Not shortlisted
		411002/8/2022- NFR	02/8/2022- Junior Coaching	Nilesh Uttamrao Kagne		Diploma in Sports Coaching	
27					Uttamrao Narayanrao Kagne	is not submitted. Two years	
			Assistant			consolidated experience is	
						required.	Not shortlisted
	NFR20228J	411002/8/2022-	Junior Coaching		CHOUDHARY R P		
28	CA40347	NFR	Assistant	CHOUDHARY RAJESH SINGH	SINGH	Overage	Not shortlisted
	C 100 17				0	0 -	

29	NFR20228J CA40348	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	MAHAVIRSINH KIRITSINH KUMPAVAT	Kiritsinh	Marksheet of Diploma in Soprts coaching needs to be submitted and Graduation degree not submitted.	Not shortlisted
30	NFR20228J CA40353	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	SUDHIR GOLLA	Narsimulu	Graduation degree not submitted.	Not shortlisted
31	NFR20228J CA40360	, , ,	Junior Coaching Assistant	DIKSHA DHRUVANSH	RAJU DHRUVANSH	Rejected, Double application	Not shortlisted
32	NFR20228J CA40363	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	MANNU KUMAR RANA	RAMDAS MISTRY	Overage , Diploma cerificate not submitted.	Not shortlisted
33	NFR20228J CA40371	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	ANKIT SNEH	MAHENDRA PRASAD	Rejected, Double application	Not shortlisted
1 3/1	NFR20228J CA40372	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH	R S SINGH	Overage	Not shortlisted
35	NFR20228J CA40375	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	SHYAMAL BOURI	Anil Bouri	Diploma in Sports Coaching is not submitted. Two years consolidated experience not enclosed.	Not shortlisted
1 36	NFR20228J CA40378	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	APU DAS	ASIT DAS	Qualified.	Shortlisted
1 27	NFR20228J CA40379	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	KIME DOKHO	KIMEGYUT	Graduation degree not submitted.	Not shortlisted
1 38	NFR20228J CA40389	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	KAUSHIK BHOWMIK	KESHAB CHANDRA BHOWMIK	Qualified	Shortlisted
39	NFR20228J CA40390	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	DHANANAJAY SHARMA	RAVI KUMAR SHARMA	Graduation certificate not submitted.	Not shortlisted
1 70	NFR20228J CA40394	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	BANDNA VERMA	LATE BALESHWAR RAM	Rejected, Irrelevant documents.	Not shortlisted
41	NFR20228J CA40395	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	ANKIT SNEH	MAHENDRA PRASAD	Diploma in Coaching not submitted. Two years consolidated experience require.	Not shortlisted
42	NFR20228J CA40396	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	PREETI		Graduation Certificate not submitted. Diploma in Sports not visible and two years experience certificate required.	Not shortlisted

43	NFR20228J CA40399	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	DIKSHA DHRUVANSH	RAJU DHRUVANSH	Qualified	Shortlisted
44	NFR20228J CA40402	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	ADITYA NARAYAN SINGH	DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH	Two years consolidated experience certificate required.	Not shortlisted
45	NFR20228J CA40403	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	RACHNA	BHEEM SINGH	Two years consolidated experience not present. Graduation degree not submitted.	Not shortlisted
46	NFR20228J CA40408	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Rishabh Pandey	Shashi Kant Pandey	Qualified	Shortlisted
47	NFR20228J CA40411	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	KUMARI PRITI	SUKHDEO RAM	Diploma in Sports coaching not enclosed . Irrelevant experience	Not shortlisted
48	NFR20228J CA40421	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	SIDDHESWAR MONDAL	BIMAL MONDAL	Graduation & Diploma in coaching not enclosed. Two years experience not submitted.	Not shortlisted
49	NFR20228J CA40426	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	SANJIT KUMAR GHOSH	MADAN MOHAN GHOSH	Rejected	Not shortlisted
50	NFR20228J CA40427	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Puja Maji	Guhiram Maji	Diploma in coaching not enclosed. Two years experience not submitted.	Not shortlisted
51	NFR20228J CA40428	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	SANJIT KUMAR GHOSH	MADAN MOHAN GHOSH	Qualified	Shortlisted
52	NFR20228J CA40429	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Mohd Asif Khan	Mr Mohd Afsar Khan	Rejected	Not shortlisted
53	NFR20228J CA40430	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	AMIT KUMAR KANNAUJIA	Yugut Narayan Kannaujia	Qualified	Shortlisted
54	NFR20228J CA40433	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	RUBEN SOREN	CHARLESH SOREN	Diploma in coaching not enclosed. Two years experience not submitted.	Not shortlisted
55	NFR20228J CA40443	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	Mohd Asif Khan	Mohd Afsar Khan	Qualified	Shortlisted
56	NFR20228J CA40446	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	FAROGH ALVI	TAZEIN UDDIN ALVI	'	Not shortlisted
57	NFR20228J CA40447	411002/8/2022- NFR	Junior Coaching Assistant	SUNIL KUMAR YADAV	RAM SEVAK YADAV	Overage & two years consolidated experience not submitted.	Not shortlisted

58	RI	411002/8/2022- NFR	Arvind Kumar	Mange Ram	Graduation degree not submitted.	Not shortlisted